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PROPOSED SECTION  - 
OPTION  1 

New extension with 
lowered rear extension / 
ceiling height 

1:100 @ A3

FRD/14/08A

PROPOSED REAR ELEVATION - 
OPTION  2

79B Fordwych Road, London NW2 10.2.14

24
98

.1

3500

6300

Foundation
Concrete foundation

600mm wide taken
down to a suitable load
bearing strata 1.0 (min)

below gl.

Wall below Ground
Cavity wall construction comprising 100mm wide 
semi-engineering bricks below DPC level.

Damp proofing
DPC at least 150mm 
above finished 
ground level. Cavity 
at reveals with 
Termabate closer or 
similar and approved.

100mm thick
Celotex GA

3100 insulation
fitted between
joists.   (R value
4.30 m2 KW/W)

Walls
To be face brickwork to match existing 
with 95mm 'Rockwool' solid fill insulation 
to cavity;  100mm 'Thermalite Shield inner 
leaf, plaster finish internally.  Wall ties ' 
Stairfix stainless steel 200mm HRT4. Fill 
cavity at top with cavity filler. Fill cavity 
to within 150 mm of ground level with 
fine concrete. 

Warm Roof - Fall 1:60
3-Layer high performance felt 
weathering system with fixed to 
Celotex tuff-R zero Deck 
(100mmthick) on vapour barrier on 
25mm roof board on timber firrings. 

Code 4 lead flashings to roof 
openings and joints with adjacent 
walls with felt turned up 150mm over 
timber fillet.  PVC-u external quality 
100mm half round gutter to 
overhang over existing roof.   

NOTE: Support framework to roof - all 
to be specified by Structural 
engineer - and subject to building 
regs. approval 

34
00

21
00

2125

41
85

2900




